DSD
1
Features:
 All ss case
 All SS Measuring System
 Dry / Liquid filled
Applications:

5
Ordering codes
Ordering Example: DSD-E-1-6N15B-CV-S4-5C-0-10Kg/cm2
**Material test certificate will be provided for wetted parts only. For others, pls contact factory.
Note: Specifications and dimensions given in this product catalogue represents the state of engineering at the time of printing.
Modifications may take place and materials specified may be replaced by others without prior notice.
1. Dial Size E
Code Nominal size
E 100 mm
G 150 mm
2. Mounting  1
1 Direct bottom
2 Bottom surface
7 2" pipe / yoke mounting
10 Flush back panel with front flange
 suitable for high pressure chamber only
3. Gauge Connection* 6N15B
6N15B 1/4'' NPT[M] x 1/2" BSP[M] x 2Nos
6N15N 1/4'' NPT[M] x 1/2" NPT[M] x 2Nos
06NF 1/4'' NPT[F]
*Through adapters
4. Diaphragm CV
CV
Spring Steel with PTFE protection
(Standard)
MO MONEL
S6L AISI 316L SS
5. Chamber S4
S4 AISI 304 SS (Standard)
S6 AISI 316 SS
MO MONEL
6. Options  5C
S6 AISI 316 SS case & bezel
5C Five-point calibration certificate
LG Dampening liquid glycerine filled
LS Dampening liquid Silicon Oil
MT Material test certificate**
MP Maximum reading pointer with plexi glass# (except
option OA and only for dry version)
TG Toughened glass
PG Plexi glass
CD Custom designed dial
ST SS tag plate
NT Calibration certificate with NABL traceability
DT Dial tag marking
7. Electric Contact type
SM Single: make contact (1NO)
SB  Single: break contact (1NC)
DMB Double: 1 make + 1 break (1NO+1NC)
D2B Double: 2 x break contact (2NC)
DBM 1 Break + 1 make (1NC+1NO)
D2M Double: 2 x make contact (2NO)
IMB Independent: 1 make + 1 break (1NO+1NC)
I2B Independent: 2 x break contact (2NC)
8. Range 0-10
Kg/cm²
Refer range table